
2024029 ITF MASTERS SA NATIONALS
XD 55

1

2

TSA650007
TSA650007

EDEN
EDEN

A1

[1] Christine VAN COLLER

BYE

[1] Lourens PFAFF

3

4

TSA691136

TSA661071

TSA691136

TSA661071

EDEN

GC

EDEN

GC

Gerhard KOEN

Chris SOCHANSKI

Susanne KOHLHAUSSEN 

Lise MURRAY 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA640008

TSA691089

TSA640008

TSA691089

EDEN

Winelands

EDEN

Winelands

Athol HOETS

Brian  BARNARD 

Debra HYDE

Karin VILJOEN 6-1, 6-3

7

8

TSA671095

TSA681145

TSA671095

TSA681145

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

Chadwick STRIDE

[2] Alec GALANAKIS

Magdalene  STRIDE 

[2] Rika DE BRUYN 6-1, 6-0

[1] PFAFF / VAN COLLER

SOCHANSKI / MURRAY

7-5, 5-7, 12-10

HOETS / HYDE

[2] GALANAKIS / DE BRUYN

6-3, 2-6, 10-4

[1] PFAFF / VAN COLLER

[2] GALANAKIS / DE BRUYN

7-5, 6-3

[1] PFAFF / VAN COLLER

SOCHANSKI / MURRAY

HOETS / HYDE Walkover

HOETS / HYDE

C1

BYE

KOEN / KOHLHAUSSEN 

BARNARD  / VILJOEN

STRIDE / STRIDE 6-2, 6-1

KOEN / KOHLHAUSSEN 

BARNARD  / VILJOEN (Ret.)

7-6, 5-3 (Ret.)

KOEN / KOHLHAUSSEN 

D1

BYE

STRIDE / STRIDE 

STRIDE / STRIDE 
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